
 
 

DRAFT JCTDA 2022 MEETING DATES 
 

Executive Committee 
Wednesday, Jan. 12 
Wednesday, Feb. 9 

Wednesday, March 16 
Wednesday, April 13 
Wednesday May 18 
Wednesday June 8 
Thursday July 13 
Thursday Aug. 11 

Wednesday Sept. 14 
Wednesday Oct. 12 
Wednesday Nov. 9 

Thursday Dec. 8 
 

Full Board 
Wednesday, Jan. 19 
Wednesday, Feb. 23 

Wednesday, March 23 
Wednesday, April 20 
Wednesday, May 25 
Wednesday June 15 
Wednesday July 27 
Thursday Aug. 18 

Wednesday Sept. 21 
Wednesday Oct. 19 
Wednesday Nov. 16 

Thursday Dec. 15 


